
Bill No:00105332 

IDLY 

Lakshmiosh 

KESARI 

315 / C-1, Brindhavan Road, 

AVK Nagar, Salem -636 004 

Table : 
Kot No 424 

Phone No: 9894055097 
GST No:33AADFH8060L1ZA 

FSSAI No:12414018001164 

Ilem Name 

32 

Tofal Qiy : o000 

Sub Total : 

Amount 

CGST: 2 50% 

SGST: 2.50% 

Rounded By: 

E.&.0E 

Waiter:5 

Seat : A 

Captain :COMPANY, 

NON AC 
Persons : 

Date:07/06/2 023 10:59:59 AN 

QUy Amoun 

5 75.00 

Powered By:- www.retailpos.co.in 

l8 00 

Total Iem : 2 

93.00 

2.33 

233 

-005 

97.00 

OPP .Head Post Office, Salem - 636 001 

Table 

LAKSHMI HOTELS 

GST No33AAAFL1915B1Z4 
FSSAI No:124116018000405 

Bili No:00112200 

SPL ME 

40/23, Victoria Maket Road, 

Kot No: 933, 

Total Qty 

Piione No9894055216 

Item Name 

Waiter 

25 

E.&.0.E 

Lh 

2 

Bill Amount 

capta :18 

Seat : A 

Qty 

AC HALL 

Date07-06-2023 14:54:17 

2 

Rate 

104.76 

Total Item: 

Sub Total: 

CASHTS0 
PAIDEd o 

Persons 0 

SGST 50 %: 

Thank Yeu...VisitAgain.. 

Amt 

209.52 

Powered By:- www.retailpos.co.in 

209.52 

1 

5.24 

5.24 

0.00 

220.00 

NO.2, V.0.C. R0AD, TRICHY - 1 
GSTIN:33AEEPR8083A1ZM - PH:4200405 

FSSAI LIC NO.12416028000517 

No :T2/DZ2322 
Waiter 10 

eSigeeles 

ITEMS 

IDDLY 
DOSAI 
BOURNVITA 

Table :BA 

Qty :4 

HSN/SAC 

996331 

Total 

Ves. Restcurant 

GST 

58 

INVOICE 

RECEJVE 
0T/05/2023 11:09 PM 
acDINEIN1 

Rate Qty 

18.00 2 

70.00 
48.00 

Sub Total 
GST Amt Rs: 
Round Off: 

*****************************kk** 
CGST (Fs) SGST(K 

3.85 

1 

3.85 

Rs.62.00 

3.85 

*26 9 7 * 

Amount 

36.00 
70.00 

48.00 

3.85 

154.00 
7.70 
0.30 

l(Rs) 

7.70 

7.70 

HALL AVAILABLE FOR ALL FUNCTIONS 
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